                     XFP       Series
Eoptolink Technology Inc., Ltd.
Page 1 of 11
EOLX-1696-14XX series
XFP Single-Mode for 10GbE/10GFC/SDH/SONET
Duplex XFP Transceiver
RoHS6 Compliant
Ordering Information
Part No.
Data
Rate
Laser
Power
Budget
Temp. Optical Interface
EOLX-1696-14XX* 10Gbps EML EA 14dB Standard LC
EOLX-1696-14XXE 10Gbps EML EA 14dB Extended LC
*Note1: Standard version.
*The product image only for reference purpose.
XX- Channel refers to the following table:
Channel Part NO. Frequency (THz) Center Wavelength (nm)
17* EOLX-1696-1417 191.7 1563.86
18* EOLX-1696-1418 191.8 1563.05
19* EOLX-1696-1419 191.9 1562.23
20* EOLX-1696-1420 192.0 1561.42
Features
 Supports 9.95Gb/s to 11.1Gb/s bit Rates
 Hot-Pluggable XFP Footprint
 14dB Power Budget
 Temperature-Stabilized DWDM Rated EML
Transmitter
 100GHz ITU Grid, C Band
 Duplex LC Connector
 Built-in Digital Diagnostic Functions
 Support Line Side Loopback
 Support XFI Loopback
 Auxiliary 1 Monitoring Laser Temperature
 Auxiliary 2 Monitoring 5V Supply
 Operating Case Temperature:
Standard: 0°C to 70°C
Extended: -20°C to 75°C
Applications
 10GBASE-ER/EW Ethernet
 1200-SM-LL-L 10G Fiber Channel
 SONET OC-192 IR-2
 SDH STM S-64.2b
 SONET OC-192 IR-3
 SDH STM S-64.3b
 ITU-T G.709
                     XFP       Series
Eoptolink Technology Inc., Ltd.
Page 2 of 11
21 EOLX-1696-1421 192.1 1560.61
22 EOLX-1696-1422 192.2 1559.79
23 EOLX-1696-1423 192.3 1558.98
24 EOLX-1696-1424 192.4 1558.17
25 EOLX-1696-1425 192.5 1557.36
26 EOLX-1696-1426 192.6 1556.55
27 EOLX-1696-1427 192.7 1555.75
28 EOLX-1696-1428 192.8 1554.94
29 EOLX-1696-1429 192.9 1554.13
30 EOLX-1696-1430 193.0 1553.33
31 EOLX-1696-1431 193.1 1552.52
32 EOLX-1696-1432 193.2 1551.72
33 EOLX-1696-1433 193.3 1550.92
34 EOLX-1696-1434 193.4 1550.12
35 EOLX-1696-1435 193.5 1549.32
36 EOLX-1696-1436 193.6 1548.51
37 EOLX-1696-1437 193.7 1547.72
38 EOLX-1696-1438 193.8 1546.92
39 EOLX-1696-1439 193.9 1546.12
40 EOLX-1696-1440 194.0 1545.32
41 EOLX-1696-1441 194.1 1544.53
42 EOLX-1696-1442 194.2 1543.73
43 EOLX-1696-1443 194.3 1542.94
44 EOLX-1696-1444 194.4 1542.14
45 EOLX-1696-1445 194.5 1541.35
46 EOLX-1696-1446 194.6 1540.56